Date Booked In

SIOUX COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Jail Inmate Roster
Updated on:  12/08/2025 @ 23:00

Inmate Name

Reason Booked Desc

10/25/2025

07/30/2025

12/08/2025

09/26/2025

12/08/2025

10/04/2024

07/22/2025

12/05/2025

10/20/2025

Printed:  12/08/2025

@ 23:00.19

ABERSON,GREG LEE
01 ARSON 2ND DEGREE
ALVARADO,DANIEL LITTLE
01 SEXUAL ABUSE IN THE 3RD DEG
02 SEXUAL ABUSE IN THE 3RD DEG
03 SEXUAL ABUSE IN THE 3RD DEG
04 SEXUAL ABUSE IN THE 3RD DEG
05 SEX ABUSE-3RD-BY FORCE 1ST
ANGUILO MAZACON,CARLOS ALBERTO

ARANDA-MARTINEZ,JESUS EMMANUEL

AZOGUE AZOGUE,CRISTIAN PATRICI

BABB,TODD DOUGLAS

BROWN,KENNETH WAYNE

CIERO,YOVANY

CLARK,WILLIAM ROSS

ARREST/INT APP

WARRANT

HOLD/OTH AGENCY

FEDERAL HOLD

HOLD/OTH AGENCY

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD
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Date Booked In

Inmate Name

Reason Booked Desc

11/24/2025

09/08/2025

Printed:

12/08/2025

@ 23:00.19

DIBBET,GAVYN ROBERT

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

SEXUAL EXPLOIT MINOR

SEXUAL EXPLOIT MINOR

SEXUAL EXPLOIT MINOR

SEXUAL EXPLOIT MINOR

SEXUAL EXPLOIT MINOR

SEXUAL EXPLOIT MINOR

SEXUAL EXPLOIT MINOR

SEXUAL EXPLOIT MINOR

SEXUAL EXPLOIT MINOR

SEXUAL EXPLOIT MINOR

SEXUAL EXPLOIT MINOR

SEXUAL EXPLOIT MINOR

SEXUAL EXPLOIT MINOR

SEXUAL EXPLOIT MINOR

SEXUAL EXPLOIT MINOR

SEXUAL EXPLOIT MINOR

POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
HARASSMENT - IST DEG (SEXTING)
HARASSMENT - IST DEG (SEXTING)
HARASSMENT - IST DEG (SEXTING)
HARASSMENT - IST DEG (SEXTING)
HARASSMENT - 1ST DEG (SEXTING)
HARASSMENT - 1ST DEG (SEXTING)

FAYE,CHEIKH ABDOU

ARREST/INT APP

FEDERAL HOLD
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Date Booked In

Inmate Name

Reason Booked Desc

12/08/2025

12/05/2025

06/14/2025

09/30/2025

12/08/2025

07/14/2025

11/20/2025

10/01/2025

12/03/2025

07/22/2025

11/18/2025

12/05/2025

12/08/2025

08/22/2024

11/20/2025

10/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/27/2025

12/08/2025

12/08/2025

12/08/2025

12/08/2025

12/08/2025

12/08/2025

Printed:  12/08/2025

FERNANDEZ RINCON,EDWUIN JOSUE
FLOOD,GEOVANNI GAMNT
GOMEZ-GONZALES,YUNIOR ARIEL
01 CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE VIOLATION
02 CHILD ENDANGERMENT-METH EXP
03 CHILD ENDANGERMENT-METH EXP
04 CHILD ENDANGERMENT-METH EXP
05 POSS FALSE LICENSE/ID CARD
06 PERMIT LICENSE USE BY ANOTHER
07 POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD
08 POSS CTRL SUBST-MARIJUANA 1ST
09 POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
10 DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION
11 FORGERY-FELONY
12 PERMIT LICENSE USE BY ANOTHER
GUZMAN-SANTILLAN,CELEDONIO
HERNANDEZ-LOPEZ,MAYQUIN JOSUE
HOWARD,VICTOR BADU
JULIA-MAYEA,ALEIDI
KOHARCHIK,SHANE DONAVON
01 DOMESTIC ASSLT-BODILY INJRY-1S
02 ASSAULT
LAINEZ-GIRON,CRUZ ANIBAL
LEDFORD,STARR NECOLE
LOPEZ-LOPEZ,URBANO ISMAEL
MILLER,RYAN EDWARD
MORALES SANCHEZ,PASCUAL
MORROW,TAYLOR MATTHEW
OSVALDO-MARRERO,SERGIO
PARCEL,MATTHEW GLEN
PEREZ-BRAVO,LEYLANE
PEREZ-TALAVERA,HANSSEN DAVID
01 DOMESTIC ASSLT-BODILY INJRY-1S
PINELA RODRIGUEZ,LAURO NICASIO
POM,PHAN
QUISPE-TENORIO,ALEX DARIO
RAIMUNDO-ESTRADA,KEVIN JOSUE
RENNIE,CLIFTON JOHN

SEGOVIA MURILLO,FRANKLIN FABIA

HOLD/OTH AGENCY

FEDERAL HOLD

ARREST/INT APP

FEDERAL HOLD

HOLD/OTH AGENCY

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

ARREST/INT APP

HOLD/OTH AGENCY

FEDERAL HOLD

HOLD/OTH AGENCY

FEDERAL HOLD

HOLD/OTH AGENCY

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

ARREST/INT APP

HOLD/OTH AGENCY

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

HOLD/OTH AGENCY

HOLD/OTH AGENCY



Date Booked In

Inmate Name

Reason Booked Desc

11/11/2025

12/08/2025

12/08/2025

12/08/2025

10/27/2025

07/08/2025

12/08/2025

Printed:  12/08/2025

@ 23:00.19

SNELLER,SAMANTHA MARIE

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

OLDER INDIV ASLT 1ST OFF-INJUR
TRESPASS 1ST OFF

OPERATE VEH W/O OWNERS CONSENT
DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION
PROVIDE PROOF FINANCIAL LIABIL
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN CONTROL
TRESPASS 1ST OFF

SOSA HERNANDEZ,MARINO

SOTO,JOSE LUIS

TIPAN MUNOZ,JOSE RODRIGO

VALLEJO-CASTILLO,JOSE ALFREDO

VANBRIESEN,CORBIN JOSEPH

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
ASSAULT W/BODILY INJURY

WILLFUL INJURY-BODILY INJURY

VAZQUEZ CRUZ,JACINTO

ARREST/INT APP

HOLD/OTH AGENCY

HOLD/OTH AGENCY

HOLD/OTH AGENCY

HOLD/OTH AGENCY

ARREST/INT APP

HOLD/OTH AGENCY
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